
NORTHERN NEW JERSEY POSTMASTERS/OIC'S

LAST NAME FULL NAME E-MAIL
ADAMCZYK JAMES ADAMCZYK James.Adamczyk@usps.gov
ALBANESE ANTHONY ALBANESE Anthony.Albanese@usps.gov
ALLOCCO DENNIS ALLOCCO dennis.allocco@usps.gov
ALLOCCO LAWRENCE ALLOCCO Lawrence.Allocco@usps.gov
AMENDOLA THOMAS AMENDOLA Thomas.F.Amendola@usps.gov
ANDREANO ALBERT ANDREANO Albert.M.Andreano@usps.gov
ANGLIN IONIE ANGLIN Ionie.A.Anglin@usps.gov
AVATO JOSEPH A. AVATO Joseph.A.Avato@usps.gov
AZZARELLI BARBARA C. AZZARELLI Barbara.C.Azzarelli@usps.gov
BAILEY COLLEEN BAILEY Colleen.M.Bailey@usps.gov
BARBOSA RICK BARBOSA Altemir.Barbosa@usps.gov
BASILE JOSEPH BASILE Joseph.M.Basile@usps.gov
BATTEN MARYANNE BATTEN Maryanne.J.Batten@usps.gov
BAUMAN RICHARD K. BAUMAN Richard.K.Bauman@usps.gov
BAUMGARTNER MICHAEL C BAUMGARTNER Michael.C.Baumgarner@usps.gov
BEAMS CARL BEAMS Carl.R.Beams@usps.gov
BELANGER WILFRED H. BELANGER Wilfred.H.Belanger@usps.gov
BENAQUISTA KENNETH BENAQUISTA Kenneth.J.Benaquista@usps.gov
BERRY RONALD BERRY Ronald.J.Berry@usps.gov
BILECI JACK BILECI Jack.Bileci@usps.gov
BINKERT JOANN BINKERT JoAnn.Binkert@usps.gov
BONANNO JOHN BONANNO John.M.Bonanno@usps.gov
BRADY GUS J BRADY Gus.J.Brady@usps.gov
BRANDON TWANDA BRANDON Twanda.L.Brandon@usps.gov
BRENNAN JOSEPH BRENNAN Joseph.J.Brennan@usps.gov
BRODSKY ROSANNE BRODSKY Rosanne.Brodsky@usps.gov
BROOKINS LINDA BROOKINS Linda.M.Brookins@usps.gov
BROOKS MICHELLE BROOKS Michelle.A.Brooks@usps.gov
BROWN KENNETH E.  BROWN Kenneth.A.Brown2@usps.gov
BROWN MICHAEL A.  BROWN Michael.A.Brown2@usps.gov
BROWN MICHAEL BROWN Michael.A.Brown2@usps.gov
BRUNO CARMEN BRUNO Carmen.J.Bruno@usps.gov
BRUNO PHILLIP BRUNO Philip.N.Bruno@usps.gov
BUCKLEY RODELL BUCKLEY Rodell.F.Buckley@usps.gov
BUSCAINO FRANK BUSCAINO Frank.Buscaino@usps.gov
CALDWELL KEVIN D. CALDWELL Kevin.D.Caldwell@usps.gov
CAMERON NANCY CAMERON Nancy.K.Cameron@usps.gov
CAMPOS CARMEN D. CAMPOS Carmen.D.CAMPOS@usps.gov
CARLUCCI KATHLEEN CARLUCCI Kathleen.Carlucci@usps.gov
CARNEY FRANCIS CARNEY Francis.P.Carney@usps.gov
CASTELLAMARE JANE A. CASTELLAMARE Jane.A.Castellamare@usps.gov
CASTERANO ELLEN CASTERANO Ellen.Casterano@usps.gov
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CASWELL GEORGE CASWELL George.J.Caswell@usps.gov
CERAVOLO FRANK CERAVOLO Frank.Ceravolo@usps.gov
CIMORELLI EMIL CIMORELLI E.Cimorelli@usps.gov
CLARK CHRISTINA M. CLARK Christina.M.Clark@usps.gov
CONNIZO ALFRED CONNIZZO Alfred.M.Connizzo@usps.gov
CONOVER PAUL CONOVER Paul.Conover@usps.gov
COX KEVIN COX Kevin.L.Cox@usps.gov
CURCI JOSEPH CURCI Joseph.Curci@usps.gov
DALLOJACONO TONY DALLOJACONO Anthony.Dallojacono@usps.gov
DE ROSA EUGENE DE ROSA Eugene.C.De_rosa@usps.gov
DECAROLIS BLAIR DECAROLIS blair.r.decarolis@usps.gov
DEESE BRENDA DEESE Brenda.Deese@usps.gov
DEHAAN THOMAS DEHAAN Thomas.R.Dehaan@usps.gov
DEIGNAN MICHAEL P. DEIGNAN Michael.P.Deignan@usps.gov
DEL COLLE BRIAN DEL COLLE Brian.D.DelColle@usps.gov
DEPOE JAMES A.  DEPOE James.A.Depoe@usps.gov
DERIENZO LOUIS DERIENZO Louis.P.Derienzo@usps.gov
DEVINCENZI ANDREW  DEVINCENZI Andrew.DeVincenzi@usps.gov
DEVINCENZO ELIZABETH DEVINCENZO Elizabeth.E.Devincenzo@usps.gov
DEVINE ROBERT F. DEVINE Robert.F.Devine@usps.gov
DIAL ELAINE A.  DIAL Elaine.A.Dial@usps.gov
DIBONA-SUCCI KAREN DIBONA-SUCCI Karen.Dibona-Scucci@usps.gov
DIFRANCO JAMES DIFRANCO Vincent.J.Difranco@usps.gov
DIGLIO BLANCA DIGLIO Blanca.Diglio@usps.gov
DIMARCO CHRISTIAN DIMARCO Christian.J.Dimarco@usps.gov
DION DAVE DION David.L.Dion@usps.gov
DIPAOLO RICK DIPAOLO Richard.T.DiPaolo@usps.gov
DRUMMOND FAITH A. DRUMMOND Faith.A.Drummond@usps.gov
EHRET JOHN EHRET John.W.Ehret@usps.gov
ETRICT DANNY ESTRICT Danny.E.Estrict@usps.gov
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EWING CAROL EWING Carol.A.Ewing@usps.gov
FAULCON VIRGINIA FAULCON Virginia.L.Faulcon@usps.gov
FEDE CARMEN FEDE carmen.j.fede@usps.gov
FERRARA GABRIELLA FERRARA Gabriella.Ferrara@usps.gov
FIRSTMEYER RICHARD FIRSTMEYER Richard.J.Firstmeyer@usps.gov
FRISCIA SUSAN K. FRISCIA Susan.K.Friscia@usps.gov
FUSCO BARBARA E. FUSCO Barbara.E.Fusco@usps.gov
FUSCO MICHAEL FUSCO Michael.A.Fusco@usps.gov
GARCIA YOLANDA GARCIA Yolanda.Garcia@usps.gov
GASPARI GLEN GASPARI Glenn.Gaspari@usps.gov
GEENE ROGER GEENE Roger.Geene@usps.gov
GILLESPIE PETR GILLESPIE Peter.H.Gillespie@usps.gov
GORDON RICHARD GORDON richard.gordon@usps.gov
GRASSO SALVATORE GRASSO Salvatore.Grasso@usps.gov
GREEN ELIZABETH GREEN Elizabeth.C.Green@usps.gov
GREEN NANCY GREEN Nancy.M.Green@usps.gov
GREET STEPHEN GREET stephen.d.greet@usps.gov
GRIFFEN LAURA GRIFFEN Laura.A.Griffen@usps.gov
GRIFFIN JOSEPH GRIFFIN Joseph.J.Griffin@usps.gov
GRYGUS WILLIAM B. GRYGUS William.B.Grygus@usps.gov
GUINESS DONALD E. MC GUINNESS donald.e.mcguinness@usps.gov
GYARMATI RICHARD GYARMATI Richard.Gyarmati@usps.gov
HAHN BRIAN HAHN Brian.J.Hahn@usps.gov
HANNON MARK HANNON Mark.M.Hannan@usps.gov
HAUSMAN JUDY HAUSMAN Judy.Hausman@usps.gov
HAUTAU KELLY HAUTAU Kelly.J.Rob@usps.gov
HAYES-MOORE CYNTHIA HAYES-MOORE Cynthia.L.Hayes-Moore@usps.gov
HEGYBELI JAMES HEGYBELI James.A.Hegybeli@usps.gov
HERBERT CYNTHIA HERBERT Cynthia.Herbert@usps.gov
HOAG ROBERTA HOAG roberta.j.hoag@usps.gov
HOFSTETTER NANCY HOFSTETTER Nancy.A.Hofstetter@usps.gov
HOLSTER KEN HOLSTER Kenneth.P.Holster@usps.gov
HOWARD DIANA HOWARD Diana.L.Howard2@usps.gov
HRINUK FRED HRINUK Fred.J.Hrinuk@usps.gov
HUG DAVID HUG David.W.Hug@usps.gov
HUNTER CHARLES HUNTER Charles.P.Hunter@usps.gov
IAROSSI NICK IAROSSI Nicholas.S.Iarossi@usps.gov
INCOGNITO MICHAEL INCOGNITO Michael.J.Incognito@usps.gov
INSERRA JOSEPH INSERRA Joseph.S.Inserra@usps.gov
IZONE DONALD IZONE Donald.E.Izone@usps.gov
JANKOWSKI STEVE JANKOWSKI Stephen.A.Jankowski@usps.gov
JANKOWSKI MELODEE JANKOWSKI Melodee.A.Jankowski@usps.gov
JANSEN JAMES JANSEN James.C.Jansen@usps.gov
JEAN PIERRE YVES JEAN PIERRE Ives.J.Pierre@usps.gov
JOHNSON ROBERT B. JOHNSON Robert.B.Johnson@usps.gov
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JOINSON BRENDA J. JOINSON Brenda.J.Joinson@usps.gov
JONES DWIGHT T. JONES Dwight.T.Jones@usps.gov
JONES THERESA JONES Theresa.Jones2@usps.gov
KACEROSKY ROBERT KACEROSKY Robert.J.Kacerosky@usps.gov
KAJOR RONALD KAJOR Ronald.Kajor@usps.gov
KARP JOHN D. KARP John.D.Karp@usps.gov
KELLY PAUL KELLY Paul.Kelly2@usps.gov
KENNEDY TIMOTHY KENNEDY Timothy.J.Kennedy@usps.gov
KENPROWSKI ANTHONY KEMPROWSKI JR. Anthony.Kenprowski@usps.gov
KINDER CONSTANCE KINDER Constance.M.Kinder@usps.gov
KISSANE MARY T. KISSANE Mary.T.Kissane@usps.gov
KRAUSE JOAN KRAUSE Joan.E.Krause@usps.gov
KROPA RICHARD KROPA Joseph.J.Brennan@usps.gov
KRYSIAK MICHAEL E.  KRYSIAK Michael.E.Krysiak@usps.gov
KRYSIAK ROBERT KRYSIAK Robert.G.Krysiak@usps.gov
LAGANA PAUL LAGANA Paul.R.Lagana@usps.gov
LANOUE EMMA LANOUE Emma.J.Lanoue@usps.gov
LATTERI FRED LATTERI Fred.J.Latteri@usps.gov
LEONE FRANK L. LEONE Frank.Leone@usps.gov
LEROY JOSEPH J. LeROY Jr. Joseph.J.Leroy@usps.gov
LOCKWOOD KATHRYN LOCKWOOD Kathryn.M.Lockwood@usps.gov
LOPARDO JOSEPH LOPARDO Giuseppe.Lopardo@usps.gov
LOPICCOLO JULIANNE LOPICCOLO Julianne.Lopiccolo@usps.gov
LOPRINZI ANTHONY LOPRINZI Anthony.Loprinzi@usps.gov
MAHONEY GLENN MAHONEY Glenn.P.Mahoney@usps.gov
MANEY PRISCILLA A. MANEY Priscilla.A.Maney@usps.gov 
MANNING JR. STANLEY MANNING JR. Stanley.H.Manning@usps.gov
MARKS MICHELE MARKS Michele.M.Marks@usps.gov
MARTINEK ROXANNE MARTINEK Roxanne.J.Martinek@usps.gov
MASTERSON ARLENE MASTERSON Arlene.Masterson@usps.gov
MC CLAM JAMES MC CLAM James.E.McClam@usps.gov
MCDADE JAMES MCDADE James.J.Mcdade@usps.gov
MCDONOUGH PAUL MCDONOUGH Paul.D.Mcdonough@usps.gov
MCKINLEY MARYANN MCKINLEY Maryann.Mckinley@usps.gov
McQUAY WILLIE McQUAY Willie.McQuay@usps.gov
MENDEZ MILCA MENDEZ Milca.I.Mendez@usps.gov
MICALLEF RICHARD MICALLEF Richard.P.Micallef@usps.gov
MILCZARSKI CAROL MILCZARSKI Carol.V.Milczarski@usps.gov
MILCZARSKI JOSEPH C. MILCZARSKI Joseph.C.Milczarski@usps.gov
MILLER LORRAINE MILLER Lorraine.Miller@usps.gov
MILLS RICHARD MILLS Richard.T.Mills@usps.gov
MINNI BENJAMIN MINNI Ben.Minni@usps.gov
MODARELLI MARY MODARELLI Mary.E.Modarelli@usps.gov
MOLAN RICHARD MOLAN Richard.F.Molan@usps.gov
MONZILLO GERARD MONZILLO Gerard.W.Monzillo@usps.gov
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MOORE JR. RUDOLPH MOORE JR. RudolphJr.Moore@usps.gov
MORTOLA SHARON MORTOLA Sharon.A.Mortola@usps.gov
MULLIN ROB MULLIN Robert.J.Mullin@usps.gov
MUNIZ JOHN MUNIZ John.R.Muniz@usps.gov
MUNLEY ALBERT R. MUNLEY Albert.R.Munley@usps.gov
MURRAY MARY ELLEN MURRAY MaryEllen.Murray@usps.gov
MUSTO SAL MUSTO Salvatore.Musto@usps.gov
MYDOSH JOSEPH MYDOSH Joseph.Mydosh@usps.gov
NAPURANO ANTHONY NAPURANO Anthony.Napurano@usps.gov
NEIRA WILLIAM NEIRA William.C.Neira@usps.gov
NIXON VALERIE NIXON Valerie.Nixon@usps.gov
NYMAN JOHN E NYMAN John.E.Nyman@usps.gov
O'LEARY MICHAEL O'LEARY Michael.OLeary@usps.gov
ORLANDO FRANK ORLANDO Frank.Orlando@usps.gov
ORLANDO MARY ORLANDO Mary.Orlando@usps.gov
ORSHAK WAYNE ORSHAK Wayne.J.Orshak@usps.gov
OSBORNE JEFFREY OSBORNE Jeffrey.S.Osborne@usps.gov
PARKER JOHN PARKER John.Parker@usps.gov
PASCUCCI PHILIP PASCUCCI Philip.Pascucci@usps.gov
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PATEL ARVIND PATEL Arvind.I.Patel@usps.gov
PAWLOWSKI FRANK PAWLOWSKI Frank.J.Pawlowski@usps.gov
PEREZ SUSAN PEREZ Susan.Perez@usps.gov
PERNICIARO PETER  PERNICIARO Peter.Perniciaro@usps.gov
PERRI GINO PERRI Gino.Perri@usps.gov
PETERSON THOMAS K. PETERSON Thomas.K.Peterson@usps.gov
PHELAN THOMAS J. PHELAN Thomas.J.Phelan@usps.gov
POWERS CYNTHIA POWERS Cynthia.M.Powers@usps.gov
RASHID ADELE RASHID Adele.Rashid@usps.gov
REDDINGTON CHRIS REDDINGTON Christopher.M.Reddington@usps.gov
REYNOLDS JAMES  REYNOLDS James.A.Reynolds@usps.gov
RICKER STACY RICKER Stacy.L.Ricker@usps.gov
RIDLEY TRACY RIDLEY Tracy.G.Ridley@usps.gov
RIOS HECTOR RIOS Hector.L.Rios@usps.gov
RIZZOLO MARK RIZZOLO Mark.J.Rizzolo@usps.gov
ROACH PATRICK ROACH Patrick.T.Roach@usps.gov
ROGERS KAREN F. ROGERS Karen.F.Rogers@usps.gov
ROWAN JACQUELINE ROWAN Jacqueline.K.Rowan@usps.gov
RUGGERO JOHN P. RUGGERO John.P.Ruggero@usps.gov
RUSSO ROCCO RUSSO Rocco.J.Russo@usps.gov
SALERNO ROBERT H. SALERNO Roberet.H.Salerno@usps.gov
SANTANA RAYMOND SANTANA Raymond.A.Santana@usps.gov
SAWYERS WILFREDO SAWYERS Wilfredo.Sawyers@usps.gov
SCHMIDT RITA SCHMIDT Rita.L.Schmidt@usps.gov
SCHUH VIRGINIA SCHUH Virginia.L.Schuh@usps.gov
SCOTT MYRTLE E.  SCOTT Myrtle.E.Scott@usps.gov
SEVER BARBARA A. SEVEK Barbara.A.Sevek@usps.gov
SHAW RALPH L. SHAW Ralph.L.Shaw@usps.gov
SILVA CHRISTOPHER SILVA Christopher.G.Silva@usps.gov
SLAGER CANDY SLAGER Candy.J.Slager@usps.gov
SLAGER ERIC SLAGER Erik.J.Slager@usps.gov
SMITH LEONARD S. SMITH Leonard.S.Smith@usps.gov
SMITH DEBORAH SMITH Deborah.A.Smith@usps.gov
SPANGENBERG PATRICIA SPANGENBERG Patricia.B.Spangenberg@usps.gov
SPITTLER RICH SPITTLER Richard.D.Spittler@usps.gov
STAZO JAMES STAZO James.M.Stazo@usps.gov
STEVENS WILLIAM STEVENS william.t.stevens@usps.gov
SUSCREBA EDWARD SUSCREBA Edward.J.Suscreba@usps.gov
SWEARINGEN CHIQUTA JONES-SWEARINGEN Chiquita.Jones-Swearinge@usps.gov
TATE ARTHUR T. TATE Arthur.T.Tate@usps.gov
THOMAS KATHY THOMAS Kathy.M.Thomas@usps.gov
THOMPSON CARL P. THOMPSON Carl.P.Thompson@usps.gov
THOMPSON GARY THOMPSON Gary.Thompson@usps.gov
THOMPSON TIMOTHY THOMPSON Timothy.F.Thompson@usps.gov
TIERNEY DAVID TIERNEY David.P.Tierney@usps.gov
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TOLIVER TABITHA TOLIVER Tabitha.s.Toliver@usps.gov
TOPCHEV SHARON TOPCHEV Sharon.M.Topchev@usps.gov
TOPCHEV DIMITER L. TOPCHEV Dimiter.L.Topchev@usps.gov
TOWNSEND SANDRA M. TOWNSEND Sandra.M.Townsend@usps.gov
TURNER EDWIN TURNER Edwin.B.Turner@usps.gov
TUTT THOMAS TUTT Johnny.L.Tutt@usps.gov
UTZINGER THOMAS UTZINGER Thomas.H.Utzinger@usps.gov
VANDER VEER JAMES H. VANDER VEER James.H.VanderVeer@usps.gov
VANDERCLOCK ROBERT J.  VANDERCLOCK Robert.J.Vanderclock@usps.gov
VASKO JAMES VASKO James.J.Vasko@usps.gov
VELASCO MAYRA VELASCO Mayra.G.Velasco@usps.gov
VERALDO ELIZABETH M. VERALDO Elizabeth.M.Veraldo@usps.gov
VINCE DENNIS VINCE Dennis.J.Vince@usps.gov
VON RUDENBORG THOMAS VON RUDENBORG Thomas.A.VonRudenborg@usps.gov
WALKER REX WALKER Rex.E.Walker@usps.gov
WEHRENDT BILL WEHRENDT William.J.Wehrendt@usps.gov
WENDT KERRY L. WENDT Kerry.L.Wendt@usps.gov
WHITE ROBERT WHITE Robert.White@usps.gov
WILLIAMS LEANDRA M.  WILLIAMS Leandra.M.Williams@usps.gov
WORDEN BARBARA WORDEN Barbara.J.Worden@usps.gov
WRENN MARGARET WRENN Margaret.A.Wrenn@usps.gov
ZACCAGNINI THERESA ZACCAGNINI Theresa.F.Zaccagnini@usps.gov
ZAWARTKAY THEODORE ZAWARTKAY Theodore.J.Zawartkay@usps.gov
ZEEVALK FRANK ZEEVALK Frank.J.Zeevalk@usps.gov
ZWIER ROBERT ZWIER Robert.A.Zwier@usps.gov
ZYGMUNT THOMAS M.ZYGMUNT Thomas.M.Zygmunt@usps.gov
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